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November 11 Tuesday  Q & A and Pre-registration 
November 30 Saturday Application due date 
 
January 20  Tuesday Intro & Leave No Trace Lecture 
 
February 3 Tuesday Equipment Lecture 
February 18 Wednesday Navigation Session A 
February 19 Thursday  Navigation Session A 
February 28- March 1 Weekend Wilderness First Aid 
 
 
March 3  Tuesday Avalanche Avoidance Lecture  
March 7  Saturday Avalanche Avoidance Field Trip  
March 19  Wednesday Navigation Session B  
March 20  Thursday Navigation Session B 
March 25  Wednesday Knots Practice  
March 28-29 Weekend Fundamentals Field Trip 
 
April 2  Thursday Belay Practice 
April 7  Tuesday Rock I Lecture 
April 11 Saturday Rock I Field Trip 
April 16  Thursday Optional Rock Practice  
April 21  Tuesday Rock II Lecture  
April 25-26  Weekend Rock II Field Trip 
 
May 5  Tuesday Snow Travel Lecture 
May 16-17  Weekend Snow Travel Field Trip  
May 19  Tuesday Glaciers & Mountain Weather Lecture 
May 28  Thursday Crevasse Rescue Practice  
May 30-31 Weekend Crevasse Rescue Field Trip 
 
June 2  Tuesday Exam Evening 
June 13-14 Weekend Event Make-up Weekend 
 
July 11-12 Weekend Alpine Ice Seminar/Hard Snow Field Trip 
 
October 13 Tuesday Bellingham Branch Rendezvous 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Course costs:  Tuition = $550 (members) or $700 (non-members)  
  Membership = $73 (individual)  
   


